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Re: 2725 Bolin Lane - Please do PRESSURE WASHING

From: windsorFL@yahoo.com (windsorfl@yahoo.com)
To:  windsorfl@yahoo.com; manager@oakridgemhp.com

Date: Monday, November 4, 2024 at 12:12 PM EST

Thank you very much.

May I ask when this will be done so I can have someone here after to so
yard work.

On Monday, November 4, 2024 at 09:16:56 AM EST, Tammie Nessmith <manager@oakridgemhp.com> wrote:

| will get this scheduled. ty, Kirk
On Sat, Nov 2, 2024 at 7:55 PM windsorFL@yahoo.com <windsorFL@yahogo.com> wrote:

2725 Bolin Lane - Please do PRESSURE WASHING

Tharnks,

William Windsor

Kirk West & Tammie Nessmith
Community Managers

Oak Ridge Mobile Home Park

2862 Vine Ln.

Sebring, FL 33870

Office Phone: 863-385-1754

Email: manager@oakridgemhp.com
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Re: 2725 Bolin Lane - Please do PRESSURE WASHING

From: Tammie Nessmith (manager@oakridgemhp.com)
To:  windsorFL@yahoo.com

Date: Monday, November 4, 2024 at 09:16 AM EST

I will get this scheduled. ty, Kirk

On Sat, Nov 2, 2024 at 7:55 PM windsorFL@yvahoo.com <windsorFL@yahoo.com> wrote:

2725 Bolin Lane - Please do PRESSURE WASHING
Thanks,

William Windsor

Kirk West & Tammie Nessmith
Community Managers

Oak Ridge Mobile Home Park
2862 Vine Ln.

Sebring, FL 33870

Office Phone: 863-385-1754

Email: manager@oakridgemhp.com
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Re: WINDSOR - 2725 Bolin Lane - Requests

From: Tammie Nessmith (manager@oakridgemhp.com)
To:  windsorFL@yahoo.com

Date: Monday, November 4, 2024 at 09:06 AM EST

| have just sent password reset links to both emails that we have on file for you. The company code is temple, when you
legin to setup autopay. ty, Kirk

On Fri, Nov 1, 2024 at 9:26 PM windsorFL@yahoo.com <windsorFL@yahoo.com> wrote:
Please send me the link you mentioned when you came by.

There is a tiled area after the Carport. Am I free to put things in this
"patio" area? -

William Windsor

Kirk West & Tammie Nessmith
Community Managers

Oak Ridge Mobile Home Park
2862 Vine Ln.

Sebring, FL 33870

Office Phone: 863-385-1754

Email: manager@oakridgemhp.com
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Re: WINDSOR - 2725 Bolin Lane - Requests

Frorn: Tammie Nessmith (manager@oakridgemhp.com)
To:  windsorFL@yahoo.com

Date: Monday, November 4, 2024 at 09:04 AM EST

Yes, properly installed, maintained, and used sink garbage disposals are acceptable. ty, Kirk

On Fri, Nov 1, 2024 at 10:18 PM windsorFL@yvahgo.com <windsorFL@yvahgo.com> wrote:

Can a Garbage Disposal be used for Kitchen waste?

On Friday, November 1, 2024 at 09:26:49 PM EDT, windsorFL@yahoo.com <windsorfl@yahoo.com> wrote:
Please send me the link you mentioned when you came by.

There is a tiled area after the Carport. Am I free to put things in this
"patio" arear

William Windsor

Kirk West & Tammie Nessmith
Community Managers

Oak Ridge Mobile Home Park
2862 Vine Ln.

Sebring, FL 33870

Office Phone: 863-385-1754

Email: manager@goakridgemhp.com
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Re: WINDSOR - 2725 Bolin Lane - Requests

From: Tammie Nessmith (manager@oakridgemhp.com)
To:  windsorFL@yahoo.com

Date:  Monday, November 4, 2024 at 09:04 AM EST

Any outdoor storage should be limited to outdoor patio furniture, grill, and related items. Other personal property needs
to be stored inside your shed, or home. ty, Kirk

On Fri, Nov 1, 2024 at 9:26 PM windsorFL@yahoo.com <windsorFL@vyahoo.com> wrote:

Please send me the link you mentioned when you came by.

There is a tiled area after the Carport. Am I free to put things in this
"patio" area?

William Windsor

Kirk West & Tammie Nessmith
Community Managers

Oak Ridge Mobile Home Park
2862 Vine Ln.

Sebring, FL 33870

Office Phone: 863-385-1754

Email: manager@goakridgemhp.com



